Fall and Winter Recess Hours August 24, 2022 - January 2, 2023

For up-to-date exceptions: https://libraries.emory.edu/hours

Locations

Woodruff Library Building (WLB)
540 Asbury Circle
Level 2 Service Desk:

404-727-6873

Contact: emory.libanswers.com

Rose Library

WLB Level 10 Tower

404-727-6887

rose.library@emory.edu

Business Library

WLB Level 2

Contact: emory.biz/askgbl

Additional times by appointment

Building Hours and Services

Woodruff Building Hours (Emory ID required for
building entry during non-visitor hours)

Visitor Hours

Library Service Desk (Level 2)

Interlibrary Loan (ILL)
Banjo Cafe (Level 1)
Student Tech Support (Level 1)

Emory Center for Digital Scholarship (Level 3)
Matheson Reading Room (Level 3 Bridge)
Music Media (Level 4)

Media Lab (Level 4)

Stacks Tower

Desk Hours

Goizueta Business Library Space

Consultations

Sunday

Opens 11am

11am-8pm

11am-10pm

CLOSED

11am-1am

CLOSED

CLOSED

11am-2am

11am-2am

12pm-5pm

11am-3am

CLOSED

Opens 11am

1pm-7pm
(all virtual)

Monday
Open 24 hours

8am-8pm

8am-10pm

9am-5pm

7am-1am

10am-6pm

9am-5pm

7:30am-2am

7:30am-2am

1pm-10pm

7:30am-3am

9am-5pm

Open 24 hours

9am-7pm

Tuesday
Open 24 hours

8am-8pm

8am-10pm

9am-5pm

7am-1am

10am-6pm

9am-5pm

7:30am-2am

7:30am-2am

1pm-10pm

7:30am-3am

9am-5pm

Open 24 hours

9am-7pm

Regular Hours

Wednesday
Open 24 hours

8am-8pm

8am-10pm

9am-5pm

7am-1am

10am-6pm

9am-5pm

7:30am-2am

7:30am-2am

1pm-10pm

7:30am-3am

9am-5pm

Open 24 hours

9am-7pm

Library hours are subject to change.
For current information, visit https://libraries.emory.edu/hours or your library/location website.

Last updated 11/10/2022

Thursday
Open 24 hours

8am-8pm

8am-10pm

9am-5pm

7am-1am

10am-6pm

9am-5pm

7:30am-2am

7:30am-2am

1pm-10pm

7:30am-3am

9am-5pm

Open 24 hours

9am-7pm

Friday

Closes 12am

8am-8pm

8am-8pm

9am-5pm

7am-10pm

10am-6pm

CLOSED

7:30am-10pm

7:30am-10pm

12pm-6pm

7:30am-11:30pm

9am-5pm

Closes 12am

9am-6pm

Saturday

9am-12am

10am-8pm

10am-8pm

CLOSED

11am-10pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30am-10pm

7:30am-10pm

12pm-5pm

7:30am-11:30pm

CLOSED

9am-12am

Self Service

EMORY

LIBRARIES

Exceptions

Wed-Thu, Aug 24-25: 7:30am-12am
Fri, Aug 26: 7:30am-6pm

Sat, Aug 27: 7:30am-6pm

Sun, Aug 28: 11am-12am

Mon-Thu, Aug 29-Sep 1: 7:30am-12am
Fri, Sep 2: 7:30am-6pm

Sat, Sep 3: 9am-6pm

Sun, Sep 4: 11am-6pm

Mon, Sep 5 (UH): Closed

Tue, Sep 6: 7:30am - 24 hours

Sat, Oct 8: 11am-6pm

Sun, Oct 9: 11am-6pm

Mon, Oct 10: 7:30am-6pm
Tues, Oct 11: 7:30am-24 hours

Sun, Nov 20: 11am-10pm
Mon-Tue, Nov 21-22: 7:30am-10pm
Wed, Nov 23: 7:30am-6pm

Thu, Nov 24 (UH): Closed

Fri, Nov 25 (UH): Closed

Sat, Nov 26: 11am-6pm

Sun, Nov 27: 11am-24 hours

Exam period:

Sat, Dec 3: 9am-24 hours

Sun, Dec 4-Tue, Dec 13: 24 hours
Wed, Dec 14: 24 hours-6pm

Thur-Fri, Dec 15-16: 9am-6pm

Sat, Dec 17: 11am-6pm

Please note: Building access restricted
to Emory students, staff, and faculty
auring exam period

Winter: Intersession

Sun, Dec 18: Closed

Mon-Thur, Dec 19-22: 9am-6pm
Fri, Dec 23-Mon, Jan 2: Closed

Mon, Sep 5 (UH): Closed

Thu, Nov 24 (UH): Closed

Fri, Nov 25 (UH): Closed

Fri, Dec 23-Mon, Jan 2: Closed

Space hours same as Woodruff Library
Building

Consultation exceptions:
Sun, Oct 9: Self Service
Sun, Nov 27: Self Service


https://libraries.emory.edu/hours
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EMORY

Fall and Winter Recess Hours August 24, 2022 - January 2, 2023

For up-to-date exceptions: https://libraries.emory.edu/hours LIBRARIES
Building Hours and Services Regular Hours Exceptions
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Computing Center at Cox Hall Computing Center 1pm-11pm 8:30am-11pm 8:30am-11pm 8:30am-11pm 8:30am-11pm 8:30am-5pm CLOSED Mon, Sept 5: Closed
Level 2 Cox Hall Sat, Oct 8-Tue, Oct 11: Closed
404-727-7549 Tue, Nov 22: closing at 5pm
SDL@emory.edu TechLab CLOSED noon-8pm noon-8pm noon-8pm noon-8pm noon-5pm CLOSED Wed, Nov 23-Sun, Nov 27: Closed
Wed, Dec 14: Closing at 5pm
Thu, Dec 15-Sun, Jan 8: Closed
Health Sciences Center Library Building Hours 9am-11pm 7:30am-11pm 7:30am-11pm 7:30am-11pm 7:30am-11pm 7:30am-7pm 9am-7pm Sun, Sept 4: 9am-6pm
1462 Clifton Road, NE Mon, Sept 5 (UH): Closed
404-727-8727 Wed, Nov 23: 7:30am-6pm
health.library@emory.libanswers.com Thur, Nov 24 (UH): Closed
Fri, Nov 25: Closed
Exam Period Hours
Fri, Dec 9: 7:30am-9pm
Sat, Dec 10: 9am-9pm
After Exams/Winter Break
Fri, Dec 16: 7:30am — 6pm
Sat, Dec 17: 9am — 6pm
Sun, Dec 18: 9am - 6pm
Dec 19 — 22: 7:30am — 6pm
Dec 23 - Jan 2: Closed
Hugh F. MacMillan Law Library Building Hours 12pm-12am 8am-12am 8am-12am 8am-12am 8am-12am 8am-12am 10am-6pm Please see Law Library hours page for
1301 Clifton Road NE closings and exceptions
404-727-6824 i
lawcirc@emory.edu Reference Desk CLOSED 10am-5pm 10am-5pm 10am-5pm 10am-5pm 10am-2pm CLOSED emorylib.info/lzwhours
Library Service Center Building Hours CLOSED 8:30am-4:30pm 8:30am-4:30pm 8:30am-4:30pm  8:30am-4:30pm 8:30am-4:30pm CLOSED Mon, Sep 5 (UH): Closed

1260 Briarcliff Rd NE, Atlanta, GA 30306
404-727-1400

Isc@library.gatech.edu

Oxford Library

134 Few Circle, Oxford, GA
770-784-8380
ox-librarystaff@listserv.cc.emory.edu

Pitts Library
1531 Dickey Drive, Suite 560
404-727-4166

theologyref@emory.edu

Science Commons

1515 Dickey Drive, Atlanta, GA 30322
404-727-6618
ask@emory.libanswers.com

Building Hours

Building Hours

Reference Desk

Service Desk Hours

Open 24 hours

2pm-8pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

For current information, visit https://libraries.emory.edu/hours or your library/location website.

Open 24 hours

7:30am-9pm

9am-4pm

10am-2pm

Open 24 hours

7:30am-9pm

9am-4pm

10am-2pm

Open 24 hours

7:30am-9pm

9am-4pm

10am-2pm

Library hours are subject to change.

Open 24 hours

7:30am-9pm

9am-4pm

10am-2pm

Open 24 hours

7:30am-6pm

9am-4pm

10am-2pm

Open 24 hours

10am-5pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Thu, Nov 24 (UH): Closed
Fri, Nov 25 (UH): Closed

Mon, Sep 5 (UH): Closed
Thu-Fri, Nov 24-25 (UH): Closed
Sat, Nov 26: Closed

Sun, Nov 27: 3pm-24 hours
Fri-Thur, Dec 15-16: 8am-5pm
Sat, Dec 17-Mon, Jan 2: Closed

Please see Pitts Library hours page for
closings and exceptions

emoryvlib.info/theologyhours

Mon, Sep 5 (UH): Closed
Wed-Fri, Nov 23-25 (UH): Closed
Dec 18-Jan 9: Closed
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